FLOOD APPLICATION LED LUMINAIRE
IL3525 Series
Product Information
The IL3525 Series low profile, compact design luminaire delivers high performance outdoor flood
lighting and improves the visibility and safety of all working environments, with outstanding
horizontal and vertical lumen coverage. Its high-tech butterfly optical system enables high efficacy
uniform lighting for all working environments.
The IP68-rated IL3525 LED flood light is designed specifically to withstand harsh outdoor weather

350mm
IP68
Ordering Information
IL3525-075UV-S5M-50ND-SWL LED Flood Light / 75 Watt / 100-277VAC / Type V Rectangular / Medium Pitch /
5000K Cool White / Non-Dimmable / Swivel Mount
Part Number Part Description
Example
NOTE: Gray is the standard exterior color.
* Smart control & daylight sensor available with ZHAGA standard receptacle module.
** PDS is the standard mounting system, with 1” NPT threaded hole.
IL3525
UV = 100-277VAC
HV = 200-480VAC
DV = 127-390VDC
M = Medium
L = Long
02 = Type II
S5 = Type V
         Rectangular
F5 = Type V Frosted
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
DS = Daylight Sensor
MS = Motion Sensor
SC = Smart Control
Wattage Voltage Optics Pitch Driver & Control *CCT Mounting **
PDS = Pendant Mount
SWL = Swivel Mount
035 = 35Watt
055 = 55Watt
075 = 75Watt
100 = 100Watt
06
LED Flood Lighting
IL3525 Series
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
Specification - Type V Rectangular
TS - Solder Point Temp *
L70 Rating @ Ta 25°C
Fixture Watts
Lumens (Total) *
Efficacy *
Number of LEDs & Driving Current
Input Voltage 100~277VAC 47~63Hz  Optional 200~480VAC / 127~390VDC
Lighting Control
Warranty
Storage Temperature / Humidity
Operational Temperature (Ta)
CRI >75
LED Model
Transient Surge Protection
10-Year Limited
50°C / 122°F
> 175K hours
35 W
5,320 lm
152 lm / W
48@240mA
54°C / 131°F
> 160K hours
55 W
48@370mA
8,030 lm
146 lm / W
58°C / 136°F
> 150K hours
75 W
48@505mA
10,725 lm